PE Provision 2025-2026

Specialist Provision

Specialist Autumn 1 Autumn 2 Spring 1 Spring 2 Summer 1 Summer 2
Provision
Reception Fundamental Dance Fundamental Gymnastics Fundamental Fundamental
Motor Skills Motor Skills Motor Skills Motor Skills
Y1 Fundamental Dance Fundamental Gymnastics Fundamental Fundamental
Motor Skills Motor Skills Motor Skills Motor Skills
Y2 Fundamental Dance Fundamental Gymnastics Fundamental Fundamental
Motor Skills Motor Skills Motor Skills Motor Skills
Y3 Striking and Dance Indoor Athletics Gymnastics Invasion Games OAA/Health
Fielding
Y4 Striking and Dance Indoor Athletics Gymnastics Invasion Games OAA/Health
Fielding
Y5 Striking and Dance Indoor Athletics Gymnastics Invasion Games OAA/Health
Fielding
Y6 Striking and Dance Indoor Athletics Gymnastics Invasion Games OAA/Health
Fielding

Autumn Term 1 — 8th September — Friday 24th October x 7 weeks

Autumn Term 2 — 3rd November — Friday 19th December x 7 weeks




Spring Term 1 — Monday 5th January — Friday 13th February x 6 weeks

Spring Term 2 — Monday 23rd February — Friday 27th March x 5 weeks

Summer Term 1 — Monday 13th April — Friday 22nd May x 6 weeks

Summer Term 2 — Monday 1st June — Friday 17th July x 7 weeks

Swimming Session to take place Wednesday Afternoons.

In School Teaching and Provision

Autumn 1 Autumn 2 Spring 1 Spring 2 Summer 1 Summer 2
Reception Fundamentals Fundamentals Fundamentals Fundamentals Fundamentals Fundamentals
Y1 Fundamentals Fundamentals Fundamentals Fundamentals Fundamentals Fundamentals
Y2 Fundamentals Fundamentals Fundamentals Fundamentals Fundamentals Fundamentals
Y3 Dodgeball Tag Rugby Netball Athletics Cricket Rounders
Y4 Swimming Swimming Swimming Swimming Swimming Swimming
Y5 Dodgeball Tag Rugby Netball Athletics Cricket Rounders
Y6 Dodgeball Tag Rugby Netball Athletics Cricket Rounders







